Arrest Date / Time

7/12/2024 7:17

7/12/2024 7:17

7/12/2024 7:17

7/12/2024 7:17

7/12/2024 7:17

7/12/2024 20:33

7/12/2024 21:22

7/12/2024 22:55

7/12/2024 22:55

7/12/2024 22:55

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00050408

2024-
00050408

2024-
00050408

2024-
00050408

2024-
00050408

2024-
00050614

2024-
00050611

2024-
00050642

2024-
00050642

2024-
00050642

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

215 N PONCA
AVE

530 E GRAY
ST

1122 24TH
AVE SW

1122 24TH
AVE SW

1122 24TH
AVE SW

FrMAUDULLEINT LT

OBTAINING
PERSONAL

INCATITV N

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

POSSESSION OF

CDS

POSSESSION OF

CREDIT CARD
BELONGING TO
ANOTHER

UNLAWFUL

POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-CLEV

COUNTY

WARRANT-OTHER

DUI - LIQUOR OR

DRUGS/APCV

ESCAPE AFTER

LAWFUL ARREST /

RESISTING

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

Arrestee

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

JOHN PAUL
FUENTES

TAYLOR
JEANELLE
SAGERS

ISAAC WALLACE
LEE REED

ISAAC WALLACE
LEE REED

ISAAC WALLACE
LEE REED

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

2/15/1986

2/15/1986

2/15/1986

2/15/1986

2/15/1986

10/3/1978

12/14/1995

3/22/2000

3/22/2000

3/22/2000

<UNKNOWN>

<UNKNOWN>

<UNKNOWN>

<UNKNOWN>

<UNKNOWN>

HOMELESS

1253
OAKHURST
AVE

2300
RAVENWOOD
LN

2300
RAVENWOOD
LN

2300
RAVENWOOD
LN

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

NORMAN

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73069

73071

73071

73071

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

1928 -
Williams;

1928 -
Williams;

1928 -
Williams;

1928 -
Williams;

1928 -
Williams;

2304 -
Moore;

1979 -
Shattuck;

1835 -
Pierce;

1835 -
Pierce;

1835 -
Pierce;



7/12/2024 22:55

7/13/2024 0:55

7/13/2024 0:55

7/13/2024 2:35

7/13/2024 2:35

7/13/2024 14:03

7/13/2024 15:37

7/13/2024 17:36

7/13/2024 18:14

7/13/2024 21:35

2024-
00050642

2024-
00050659

2024-
00050659

2024-
00050673

2024-
00050673

2024-
00050768

2024-
00050788

2024-
00050821

2024-
00050825

2024-
00050854

1122 24TH
AVE SW

1908 W MAIN
ST

1908 W MAIN
ST

211 W BOYD
ST

211 W BOYD
ST

N PORTER
AVE/E
HUGHBERT
ST

1300 CROWN
POINT AVE

903 36TH
AVE NE

316 WILLOW
CREEK CIR

1400 24TH
AVE NW

POSSESSION/TRAN
SPORT OF OPEN
BOTTLE OR
CONTAINER

PUBLIC DRUNK

WARRANT-OTHER

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

TRANSPORTING
OPEN BOTTLE OR
CONTAINER -
LIQUOR

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

WARRANT-OTHER

AGGRAVATED DUI
IAPC (=>.15 BAC)

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

ISAAC WALLACE
LEE REED

SCOTT VINCENT
OGBURN

SCOTT VINCENT
OGBURN

KENNETH
MIGUEL MIZE

KENNETH
MIGUEL MIZE

DAKOTA SCOTT
HARRINGTON

OSVNNV JAY
WARLEDO

JASON RANDALL
RAMON

BRIANNA RAE
VICK

BRANDY TIANA-
NICO
KOASSECHONY

3/22/2000

10/7/1983

10/7/1983

6/20/2002

6/20/2002

4/18/1995

2/12/2003

8/5/1981

11/7/1979

1/5/1990

2300
RAVENWOOD
LN

1248 DAKOTA
ST

1248 DAKOTA
ST

3313 HOLMAN
CT

3313 HOLMAN
CT

HOMELESS

UNKOWN

805 BERGEN
PEAK DR

305 WILLOW
CREEK CIR

Norman

Norman

Norman

MIDWEST CITY

MIDWEST CITY

Norman

Norman

610 OLIVER ST Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73069

73069

73110

73110

73069

73071

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

1835 -
Pierce;

1928 -
Williams;

1928 -
Williams;

2101 -
Wadsack;

2101 -
Wadsack;

1014 -
McCallister;

2321 - Haley;

2224 -
Ashby;

2322 -
McGahee;

1922 -
Jackson;



7/13/2024 21:57

7/13/2024 21:57

7/13/2024 21:57

7/13/2024 23:49

7/13/2024 23:49

7/13/2024 23:49

7/13/2024 23:49

7/14/2024 0:30

7/14/2024 1:14

2024-
00050863

2024-
00050863

2024-
00050863

2024-
00050649

2024-
00050649

2024-
00050649

2024-
00050649

2024-
00050884

2024-
00050897

2920
CHAUTAUQU
A AVE

2920
CHAUTAUQU
A AVE

2920
CHAUTAUQU
A AVE

2501
JENKINS AVE

2501
JENKINS AVE

2501
JENKINS AVE

2501
JENKINS AVE

4109 KENT
ST

2900 W
ROBINSON
ST

ASSAULT AND
BATTERY ON A

POLICE OFFICER
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

PUBLIC DRUNK

RESISTING
EXECUTIVE
OFFICER (ALL

OTHER OFFENSES)

ACT OF VIOLENCE -

THREATEN

SERIOUS BODILY
HARM OR DEATH

ASSAULT AND
BATTERY ON A

POLICE OFFICER
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

DOMESTIC ABUSE
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

AGGRAVATED DUI
/APC (=>.15 BAC)

GRACEE ALEXIS

SEWELL

GRACEE ALEXIS

SEWELL

GRACEE ALEXIS

SEWELL

JUAN ROQUE
HERNANDEZ

JUAN ROQUE
HERNANDEZ

JUAN ROQUE
HERNANDEZ

JUAN ROQUE
HERNANDEZ

STEVEN DANA
MINGOY

EMILE GOTHIE
PITT

9/9/2004

9/9/2004

9/9/2004

4/7/2006

4/7/2006

4/7/2006

4/7/2006

6/12/1953

3/1/2001

2920
CHAUTAUQUA
AVE

2920
CHAUTAUQUA
AVE

2920
CHAUTAUQUA
AVE

2737 49TH ST

2737 49TH ST

2737 49TH ST

2737 49TH ST

4109 KENT ST

2008
SUNFLOWER
ST

Norman

Norman

Norman

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

Norman

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73072

73072

73072

73119

73119

73119

73119

73072

73072

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

1923 - King;

1923 - King;

1923 - King;

2110 -
Semas;

2110 -
Semas;

2110 -
Semas;

2110 -
Semas;

2112 - Vu;

2203 -
Herrera;



7/14/2024 9:45

7/14/2024 13:20

7/14/2024 13:20

7/14/2024 21:49

7/13/2024 21:35

7/13/2024 21:35

2024-
00050941

2024-
00050974

2024-
00050974

2024-
00051054

2024-
00050854

2024-
00050854

3300 W MAIN
ST

1415
GEORGE
AVE

1415
GEORGE
AVE

E HAYES ST/
N
CRAWFORD
AVE

1400 24TH
AVE NW

1400 24TH
AVE NW

ASSAULT AND
BATTERY ON A
POLICE OFFICER

(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

RESISTING
EXECUTIVE
OFFICER (ALL

OTHER OFFENSES)

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PETTY LARCENY

PETTY LARCENY

JAMES A
MADISON

CAMERON
WESLEY
ATWOOD

CAMERON
WESLEY
ATWOOD

JEREMIAH RAY
DIXON

BRANDY TIANA-
NICO
KOASSECHONY

DEREK SHANE
HOWELL

6/28/1966

8/16/1995

8/16/1995

2/16/1999

1/5/1990

8/28/1990

7/16/2024 10:29

HOMELESS

725 E
HUGHBERT ST

725 E

HUGHBERT ST

HOMELESS

610 OLIVER ST

610 OLIVER ST

Norman

Norman

Norman

NORMAN

Norman

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73071

73069

73071

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2215 - Lee;

2304 -
Moore;

2304 -
Moore;

2203 -
Herrera;

1922 -
Jackson;

1922 -
Jackson;



